ACE302A
Low Voltage Detector with Built-in Delay Circuit
VER 1.2 1
Description
The ACE302A Series is a series of high-precision voltage detectors with a built-in delay time generator of
fixed time. developed using CMOS process.
The detection voltage is fixed internally, with an accuracy of ±2.0%. Internal oscillator and counter timer
can delay the release signal without external parts, delay times 210 ms Two output forms, NMOS

 4  3 NC               No connection
  5   NC               No connection
Ordering information
ACE302A X  XXX   XX     +  H
Halogen - free
Pb - free
BM: SOT-23-3L
Detector Voltage:
090…0.9V / 100…1.0V / 263…2.63V / 300…3.0V /
465…4.65V…..600…6.0V (In 0.1V step)
Output type:
N: Nch
C: CMOS
BM: SOT-23-3
BN: SOT-23-5
AM: SOT-89-3
QM: SC-82
ACE302A
Low Voltage Detector with Built-in Delay Circuit
VER 1.2 3